Date

1/19/2022
1/25/2022
1/27/2022
2/1/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
3/1/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022
3/13/2022
3/16/2022
3/31/2022
4/5/2022
4172022
4/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/19/2022
4/21/2022
4/24/2022
4/25/2022

Capstone Il Spring 2022 Meeting Attendance

Jarrett Hoover
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX

Cole Hoover
X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Robert Blindauer
X
X
X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Calvin Herbek
X

X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Gabriel LeDuc
X
X
X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Meeting with Dr. Patitz

In person meeting with BMEG students, Robert out with Covid and Gabe in another class
Virtual meeting to discuss task progress

Meeting with Dr. Patitz

In person meeting with BMEG team

Virtual meeting to discuss task progress

Meeting with Dr. Patitz

Meeting with Dr. Nelson in his office over bluetooth. Robert and Gabe scheduled it for their task, Jarrett already on campus so joined in
Virtual meeting to discuss task progress

Meeting with Dr. Patitz

Meeting to work on report and presentation

Meeting to practice presentation

In-person meeting to work with new ring light and pulse ox
In-person meeting in BMEG lab

In-person meeting in BMEG lab

In-person meeting in BMEG lab

In-person meeting in BMEG lab

In-person meeting in BMEG lab

In-person meeting in BMEG lab

Meeting to finish final report/presentation slides

Meeting to practice presentation



